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NEW YORK -
PARSNIPS - 1/2
bushel cartons/crates

03/20/2
015

30.00 -
30.00

NEW
JERSE
Y

lge FR
APPEA
R

N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PARSNIPS - 20 lb
film bags loose

03/20/2
015

38.00 -
38.00

MICHI
GAN

lge FINEA
PPEAR

N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PARSNIPS - 20 lb
film bags loose

03/20/2
015

30.00 -
30.00

MICHI
GAN

lge FR
APPEA
R

N VERY
LIGHT.

NEW YORK -
PARSNIPS - 20 lb
film bags loose

03/20/2
015

32.00 -
32.00

MICHI
GAN

lge N VERY
LIGHT.


