	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price		Origin District		Color	Enviro nment	Quality	Conditi on		Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
NEW YORK - PARSNIPS - 1/2 bushel cartons/crates	03/20/2 015	30.00 - 30.00		NEW JERSE Y		lge					FR APPEA R			N		VERY LIGHT.			
NEW YORK - PARSNIPS - 20 lb film bags loose	03/20/2 015	38.00 - 38.00		MICHI GAN		lge					FINEA PPEAR			N		VERY LIGHT.			
NEW YORK - PARSNIPS - 20 lb film bags loose	03/20/2 015	30.00 - 30.00		MICHI GAN		lge					FR APPEA R			N		VERY LIGHT.			
NEW YORK - PARSNIPS - 20 lb film bags loose	03/20/2 015	32.00 - 32.00		MICHI GAN		lge								N		VERY LIGHT.			